DF Motor

De:

DF Motor

C/ Turia 5

CP. 41900

Camas (SEVILLA)

TIf. 693 32 62 47
dfmotor20@gmail.com
CIF. 53342617M

Para:

ROSA MARIA SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
CALLE LYON 19 PORTAL 11 CASABAJO A
SEVILLA ( SEVILLA)

CP:41012

DNI : 287617447

TLF : 637525010

Rmsr77@hotmail.com

Cantidad Servicio

CAMBIO DE ACEITE
FILTRO DE ACEITE
FILTRO DE AIRE
FILTRO DE POLEN
LANPARAS

MANO DE OBRA

H W R R R

NUmero Factura
Factura de fecha
Importe total
Tarifa/Precio Ajuste
45,00€ 0%
15,00€ 0%
18,00€ 0%
27,00€ 0%
5,00€ 0%
32,00€ 0.00%
Subtotal
IVA
Importe total

Factura

FC-0030

30/11/2023

183,92€

Subtotal

45,00€
15,00€
18,00€
27,00€
15,00€
32,00€

152,00€
31,92€

183,92€
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